Patric Village of Eval

Native Village of Eyak

Youth Scholarship Application

The Native Village of Eyak Youth Scholarship program is designed for Native Village of Eyak Tribal Youth. The goal of this scholarship is to help youth pursue an extra-curricular activity that will help them become well rounded individuals.

All scholarships awarded are on a first come first serve basis. The award amount for each scholarship is \$100.

Requirements:

- 1. Youth must be enrolled in the Native Village of Eyak.
- 2. Youth must be under the age of 18 to apply. The exception is if the youth is 18 and still enrolled in high school. (parent/guardians of younger children can fill out the application)
- 3. Those who receive an award must mail or email a receipt of payment at least one month after the start of the activity.

Native Village of Eyak PO Box 1388 Cordova, AK 99574 r nveyouth@eyak-nsn.gov

		Applican	t Inform	ation			
Full Name:	Last	First			M.I.	Date:	
Address:	Street Address						
(City			State		ZIF	⁹ Code
Phone:			Email				
Are you a e Eyak?	nrolled in the Native Village of	YES NO					
Please tell	us what the scholarship funds	Activity will cover.	Scholar	ship			
What are ti	he dates for this activity?						

Essay Portion
Please write at least one paragraph of why you would benefit from the NVE Scholarship Program. You may use the space below or a separate page.
Disclaimer and Signature
By typing or signing my name, I certify that my answers are true and complete to the best of my knowledge.
If this application leads to a \$100 scholarship, I understand that I must use the scholarship for the activity that was requested. If I do not use the scholarship for this purpose, I must reimburse the Native Village of Eyak \$100. (To ensure that funds are used for their purpose, please email, or mail the receipt at least one month after starting the activity)
Native Village of Eyak or nveyouth@eyak-nsn.gov PO Box 1388 Cordova, AK 99574
Youth Signature Date:
Guardian Signature Date: